Kingdom of Saudi

Arabia

Ministry of Education
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION

AT MAKKAH REGION

2021-2022

Subject

English Language 1
Social Studies

Arabic Language 1
Computer Sciencel

Hadith (Prophet's
Traditions)1

Mathematics 1
Physics 1

Biology 1

English Language 2
Arabic Language 2

Health and Female
Education

Tawheed Monotheisml
Mathematics 2
Chemistry 1

Biology 2

English Language 3
Art Education

Arabic Language 3
Mathematics 3

Figh (Jurisprudence) 1
Physics 2

4 English Language
The Holy Quran 1
Arabic Language 4

Interpretation of the
Quranl

Computer Science 2
4 Mathematics
Chemistry 2
Mathematics 5
Ecology

3 Physics

3 Chemistry
Biology 3
Vocational Education
6 Mathematics

4 Chemistry

English Language 5
The Holy Quran 2

4 Physics

Life skills and Family
Education 1

SASCED-L:344 P:00110601

a>,aJl

Mark
98
94
100
96

100

98
99
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
100
99
100
100
100

100

98
98
100
86
100
100
88
95
100
93
89
100
100
100

100

.0..

L] L
L «
e ¢ o
* o
.

pl — il ajljg

Ministry of Education

dole)l aygilil plai] 5lgu

Secondary School Graduation Certificate

oolall

1 sjal=]

[ W P |

1 awndl axlll
1 cwwl>

1 cuas>

1 olual,

1sb .0

1 sLo|

2 s al=l
2 awnll axlll

argamis aruo as i
1 u>gs

2 wluol,

1 sboaS

2 sboi

3 syl
anall ay il

3 aupall aslll
3 Qlea'ol-.u

1l ano

2 sl a9

4 sl

1 eS8l
4wyl axlll

1 s
2 cawl>
4 oluol,
2 sbosS

5 '-’L-lﬂl-u
asdl ple
3 sl a9

3 sliosS

3 sLo|

6 wluals,
4 sbioaS

5 sial=il
2 o, o2l
4 <L a9

arig anli> wllee
1 q.a_).wl

gwul_,.)." J,.i'uun.”

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

toolgandl o,

1 sgimoll

2 sgiaall

3 cS,.ii.uL‘JI

4 sgimoll

5 cS_g.i.uLo."

6 sgiaall

7 Sgiauall

il anyall aSLooll
eddsill 8,159

aSo afiloios pulaill aoldl 6,15V
ao_Soll

1443

ao )Soll aSos b juine asslJl augslidl

The 14th Sec. School at
Makkah

Natural
Sciences
section

eolal Lo

Student's
Name

adUall punl

el aus 2>l Ly,

RANA AHMED HASSAN

ALFAIFI
Date of Birth >Maoll &,
25/10/2003 29/08/1424
Nationality asizdl
Saudi asdgranll
ID No. aggll o9,
1135112082
Jgluull
100 Conduct
wlz,l ggozo
3928 Total
oSl Jasoll
98.2 CGP
Excellent General Grade

Secret Id - s_udl o JI
95903

Verification Link - §geil o],

version No. - x| o8,

] alzxiwdl o, I oo bed, Lo oo saxill oSars axdsi ol pis zlini Vg Y1 pladl o dlusso aigsl o3n

This document is sent from an automated system and does not require a stamp or signature, and it can be digitally verified through the QR

code.



https://nataeji.moe.gov.sa/verify?DocNo=2699704e-3ea2-46d0-95c4-6a16167497c0

