

2021-2022

شهادة إتمام الثانوية العامة
Secondary School Graduation Certificate

1443

Subject	الدرجة Mark	المادة	المستوى الدراسي
English Language 1	98	إنجليزي 1	المستوى 1
Social Studies	94	اجتماعيات	
Arabic Language 1	100	اللغة العربية 1	
Computer Science1	96	حاسب 1	
Hadith (Prophet's Traditions)1	100	حديث 1	
Mathematics 1	98	رياضيات 1	
Physics 1	99	فيزياء 1	
Biology 1	100	أحياء 1	المستوى 2
English Language 2	100	إنجليزي 2	
Arabic Language 2	100	اللغة العربية 2	
Health and Female Education	100	التربية صحية ونسوية	
Tawheed Monotheism1	100	توحيد 1	
Mathematics 2	100	رياضيات 2	
Chemistry 1	100	كيمياء 1	
Biology 2	100	أحياء 2	المستوى 3
English Language 3	100	إنجليزي 3	
Art Education	100	التربية الفنية	
Arabic Language 3	100	اللغة العربية 3	
Mathematics 3	97	رياضيات 3	
Fiqh (Jurisprudence) 1	100	فقه 1	
Physics 2	99	فيزياء 2	
4 English Language	100	إنجليزي 4	المستوى 4
The Holy Quran 1	100	القرآن الكريم 1	
Arabic Language 4	100	اللغة العربية 4	
Interpretation of the Quran1	100	تفسير 1	
Computer Science 2	98	حاسب 2	
4 Mathematics	98	رياضيات 4	
Chemistry 2	100	كيمياء 2	
Mathematics 5	86	رياضيات 5	المستوى 5
Ecology	100	علم البيئة	
3 Physics	100	فيزياء 3	
3 Chemistry	88	كيمياء 3	
Biology 3	95	أحياء 3	
Vocational Education	100	التربية مهنية	
6 Mathematics	93	رياضيات 6	
4 Chemistry	89	كيمياء 4	المستوى 6
English Language 5	100	إنجليزي 5	
The Holy Quran 2	100	القرآن الكريم 2	
4 Physics	100	فيزياء 4	
Life skills and Family Education 1	100	مهارات حياتية و التربية أسرية 1	

الثانوية الرابعة عشرة بمكة المكرمة - مقررات	
The 14th Sec. School at Makkah	
Natural Sciences section	مسار العلوم الطبيعية
Student's Name	اسم الطالبة
Rana Ahmed Hassan Alfaifi	رنا احمد حسن الغيفي
Date of Birth	تاريخ الميلاد
25/10/2003	29/08/1424
Nationality	الجنسية
Saudi	السعودية
ID No.	رقم الهوية
1135112082	

100	السلوك Conduct
3928	مجموع الدرجات Total
98.2	المعدل التراكمي CGP
ممتاز	التقدير العام General Grade



الرمز السري -
95903

Verification Link -
version No. -
1

رمز الشهادة: SASCED-L:344 P:00110601